B27
Push-On Coaxial Connectors (PC Card Type 22 Mountable)
MRF01 Series
■ Features
1. Uses a push-on type system which is easy to
engage and disengage. (There is no lock.)
2. Mountable on PCMCIA Type II Card
The 3 mm receptacle thickness permits mounting to the

Note2: The printed circuit board connector is mounted on the 50 ohms PCB, to
which Hirose's adaptor is connected.
■ Ordering Information
Ratings
Nominal characteristic impedance 50 ohms
Voltage 150 V AC
Rated Frequency DC to 3 GHz
Operating temperature -20°C to +60°C
Operating humidity 95% or less
B29
■ Jack
■ Plug Receptacle
■ Receptacle
■ Conversion Adapter
● SMA conversion adapter
(Coupling portion: MRF01 side plug - SMA side jack)
● SMA conversion adapter
(Coupling portion: MRF01 side jack - SMA side jack)
CL No. Part Number
313-1102-7 MRF01-J-178
CL No. Part Number
313-1100-1 MRF01-PR-1
CL No. Part Number
313-1101-4 MRF01-R-1
CL No. Part Number
311-0289-1 MRF01P-HRMJ
CL No. Part Number
311-0290-0 MRF01J-HRMJ
B30
■ Connector Mounting Condition
The mounting reference diagram is an anticipated diagram of the condition of mounting to a frame offset 0.15 mm from the card center line.
■ PCB mounting pattern